SHORT COURSES IN BASSETLAW
APRIL-JULY 2019

Course

Venue

Day

Start Time

End Time

Start Date

End Date

Course ID

Drawing and Painting for Beginners

Worksop Library

Tuesday

14:00

16:00

23/04/2019

21/05/2019

35361

Autism Awareness

Retford Library

Tuesday

10:00

12.00

23/04/2019

23/04/2019

35309

Head and Hand Massage Workshop

Worksop Library

Wednesday

09:30

16:00

24/04/2019

24/04/2019

35365

The Governing of Britain - Trying to Make Sense of It

Worksop Library

Wednesday

17:45

19145

24/04/2019

08/05/2019

35128

Hand Embroidery - An Introduction

Worksop Library

Thursday

14.00

16:00

25/04/2019

16/05/2019

858585

Head and Hand Massage - An Introduction

Retford Library

Thursday

09:45

12115

25/04/2019

23/05/2019

35315

Pre-Access to Higher Education

Worksop Library

Thursday

09.30

14.30

25/04/2019

19/06/2019

Principles of Manual Handling at Work (Level 2)

Worksop Library

Friday

12:30

17:00

26/04/2019

26/04/2019

35532

Maths Functional Skills

Worksop Library

Friday

13.00

16:00

26/04/2019

26/07/2019

35124

Maths Functional Skills

Retford Library

Friday

09:30

12:30

26/04/2019

26/07/2019

35441

Make a Dreamcatcher

Worksop Library

Tuesday

13:00

16:00

30/04/2019

30/04/2019

35368

Jewellery Making for Beginners

Retford Library

Tuesday

13.00

16:00

30/04/2019

21/05/2019

35528

Famous Unsolved Crimes

Worksop Library

Saturday

10:00

15:30

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

35538

Family Learning- Tutu Making- No Sew

Retford Library

Saturday

10:00

12:00

04/05/2019

04/05/2019

35307

Principles of Manual Handling at Work (level 2)

Retford Library

Wednesday

12:30

17.00

08/05/2019

08/05/2019

35520

English Functional Skills

Retford Library

Thursday

09:30

12:30

09/05/2019

25/07/2019

35417

Card Making for Complete Beginners

Worksop Library

Tuesday

09:30

12:00

14/05/2019

21/05/2019

35372

Spanish for Holidays - Advanced

Worksop Library

Thursday

10:00

12.00

16/05/2019

04/07/2019

k)

Spanish For Holidays - Advanced

Retford Library

Friday

14.00

16:00

17/05/2019

05/07/2019

35343

Handwriting Analysis Workshop

Worksop Library

Saturday

09:45

15:30

18/05/2019

18/05/2019

35527

Emergency First Aid at Work (EQF) Level 3

Worksop Library

Monday

09:45

16:45

20/05/2019

20/05/2019

35526

Food Safety in Catering (Level 2)

Worksop Library

Wednesday

09:45

16145

22/05/2019

22/05/2019

35534

Health and Safety in the Workplace (RQF) Level 1

Retford Library

Wednesday

12:30

17.00

22/05/2019

22/05/2019

35517

Health and Safety in the Workplace (RQF) Level 1

Worksop Library

Thursday

12:30

17.00

23/05/2019

23/05/2019

35533

Family Learning - Tutu Making - No Sew

Worksop Library

Tuesday

10:00

12:.00

28/05/2019

28/05/2019

35330

Create a Twiddle Blanket For Someone with Dementia

Worksop Library

Saturday

10:00

15:00

01/06/2019

01/06/2019

35530

Family Learning - The Very Hungry Caterpillar

Worksop Library

Monday

13.00

14:30

03/06/2019

17/06/2019

35536

Crochet for Beginners

Worksop Library

Monday

14:00

16:30

03/06/2019

24/06/2019

35326

Soft Toy Making for Beginners

Retford Library

Monday

13:00

15:00

03/06/2019

17/06/2019

35300

Paper Flowers

Retford Library

Tuesday

13:00

16:00

04/06/2019

04/06/2019

35310

Mindfulness - An Introduction

Worksop Library

Wednesday

10:00

12:00

05/06/2019

17/07/2019

35351

Family Learning - The Very Hungry Caterpillar

Retford Library

Wednesday

13.00

14:30

05/06/2019

19/06/2019

35535

Creative Writing - Pinstripes and Polka Dots

Retford Library

Monday

17:45

1945

10/06/2019

15/07/2019

35443

Facials- An Introduction

Retford Library

Tuesday

13:00

16:00

11/06/2019

11/06/2019

35311

Mental Health Awareness Award (Level 1)

Worksop Library

Friday

09:30

14:30

14/06/2019

19/07/2019

35222

Make a Dreamcatcher

Retford Library

Tuesday

13.00

16:00

18/06/2019

18/06/2019

35313

Festival of Learning - Health and Wellbeing - An Introduction

Worksop Library

Sunday

12:30

15:30

23/06/2019

23/06/2019

35148

Hand Embroidery - An Introduction

Retford Library

Monday

13:00

15.00

24/06/2019

15/07/2019

35360

Emergency Paediatric First Aid (RQF) Level 3

Worksop Library

Tuesday

09:45

16145

25/06/2019

25/06/2019

35531

Family Learning - Autism - Practical Tips for Parents

Retford Library

Tuesday

13:00

15:30

25/06/2019

16/07/2019

35314

Screenplay Writing for Beginners

Worksop Library

Thursday

13:00

16:00

27/06/2019

11/07/2019

35529

Famous Unsolved Crimes

Retford Library

Saturday

10:00

15:30

29/06/2019

29/06/2019

35539

Substance Misuse Awareness

Worksop Library

Monday

13.00

1530

01/07/2019

01/07/2019

35541

Family Learning - Space Explorers

Worksop Library

Monday

13.00

15.00

29/07/2019

29/07/2019

35545

Family Learning - Space Explorers

Retford Library

Wednesday

13:00

15:00

31/07/2019

31/07/2019

35546

Book your place online at inspireculture.org.uk/learning or call us on 01623 677 200.

We've made every effort to make sure that course information is correct at the time of printing but we advise you to check details when booking. We reserve the right to cancel a course if there are insufficient enrolments.

ilm

Approved
Centre

Future proof your career
at Worksop Library

Association of Project Management Qualification (APM)
One week intensive course

28 May - 1 June 2019, 9am - 5.15pm, 3 June 2019

(exam 9am-1pm)

ILM Level 3 Certificate in Coaching and Mentoring
2-3 July 2019 and 30-31 July 2019, 9am-5pm

ILM Level 5 Award in Leadership and Management
23-25 July 2019, 9am-5pm




